
Dear Parents,
Greetings to you,

The school timings for the students of Grade XI from Monday 19th September to Saturday 1st Oct.

2022 will be 8:00 am to 12:00 noon as per the following timetable (Monday to Saturday). The

Students have Dusshera Break from 3rd to 5th Oct. School will reopen on 6th Oct. 2022.

Thanking You,
Regards,

Mrs. Archana Pal Singh
Principal

XI Science

I II
9:30-
09:50

III IV V

8:00-
08:45

08:45-
09:30

9:50-
10:30

10:30-
11:10

11:10-
11:50

Chemistry
Maths/
Biology

Break Physics English Optional

XI Commerce

I II
9:30-
09:50

III IV V

8:00-
08:45

08:45-
09:30

9:50-
10:30

10:30-
11:10

11:10-
11:50

Business
Studies

Accountancy Break Economics English Optional

XI Humanities

I II
9:30-
09:50

III IV V

8:00-
08:45

08:45-
09:30

9:50-
10:30

10:30-
11:10

11:10-
11:50

Political
Science

Geography Break Economics English Optional/History

CIR/JPS/GEN/0081

17th September, 2022


