

Dear Parents, Greetings to you,

The school timings for the students of Grade XI from Monday 19th September to Saturday 1st Oct. 2022 will be 8:00 am to 12:00 noon as per the following timetable (Monday to Saturday). The Students have Dusshera Break from 3rd to 5th Oct. School will reopen on 6th Oct. 2022.

Thanking You, Regards,

Mrs. Archana Pal Singh Principal

XI Science

I	II	9:30-	III	IV	V
8:00- 08:45	08:45- 09:30	09:50	9:50- 10:30	10:30- 11:10	11:10- 11:50
Chemistry	Maths/ Biology	Break	Physics	English	Optional

XI Commerce

I	II	9:30-	III	IV	V
8:00- 08:45	08:45- 09:30	09:50	9:50- 10:30	10:30- 11:10	11:10- 11:50
Business Studies	Accountancy	Break	Economics	English	Optional

XI Humanities

I	II	9:30- 09:50	III	IV	V
8:00- 08:45	08:45- 09:30		9:50- 10:30	10:30- 11:10	11:10- 11:50
Political Science	Geography	Break	Economics	English	Optional/History